ﬁ S4 - Foam Soap System

Think ahead.

Tork Antibacterial Foam Soap
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Tork Antibacterial Foam Soap is an effective antibacterial soap for
handwashing to decrease bacteria on the skin. Ideal for
environments with extra sensitivity to hygiene and NSF E-2 rated
acceptable for use in foodservice and food processing areas.
Suitable for Tork Skincare dispensers for soap and hand sanitizers,
with proven easy-to-use design, promote good hand hygiene for all
visitors.

High capacity - providing portion control
and preventing overuse

Certified effortless maintenance and
intuitive refilling in less than 10 seconds

Effective antibacterial soap for
handwashing to decrease bacteria on the
skin.

NSF E-2 rated acceptable for use in
foodservice and food processing areas.

Ideal for environments with extra sensitivity
to hygiene

Hygienic: Sealed refill with single use
pump reduces risk of cross contamination

Bottle is recyclable and collapses as
contents are used, reducing waste

www.torkusa.com
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Shipping data

SCC

Iltems
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

Consumer unit
73286643940
1

9.25in

3.74in

354in

0.08 ft3

2421b

2551b

Box

Essity is a leading global hygiene and
health company

Transport unit
10073286643947
6

6

105in

7.75in

11.38in

0.54 ft3

1451 1b

1555 1b

Carton

Pallet
7322541157276

42in
38.75in
455in
42.85 ft3
1160.66 Ib
1226.12 Ib

S4 - Foam Soap System

Compatible products
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Similar products
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Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC
Cira Centre, Suite 2600

2929 Arch Street

Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.torkusa.com



