

## **Tork Antibacterial Foam Soap**



Article	401215
System	S4
Color	White

Tork Antibacterial Foam Soap is an effective antibacterial soap for handwashing to decrease bacteria on the skin. Ideal for environments with extra sensitivity to hygiene and NSF E-2 rated acceptable for use in foodservice and food processing areas. Suitable for Tork Skincare dispensers for soap and hand sanitizers, with proven easy-to-use design, promote good hand hygiene for all visitors.

www.torkusa.com

High capacity - providing portion control and preventing overuse

Certified effortless maintenance and intuitive refilling in less than 10 seconds

Effective antibacterial soap for handwashing to decrease bacteria on the skin.

NSF E-2 rated acceptable for use in foodservice and food processing areas.

Ideal for environments with extra sensitivity to hygiene

Hygienic: Sealed refill with single use pump reduces risk of cross contamination Bottle is recyclable and collapses as contents are used, reducing waste

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	73286643940	10073286643947	7322541157276	
Items	1	6	-	
Consumer units	-	6	-	
Height	9.25 in	10.5 in	42 in	
Width	3.74 in	7.75 in	38.75 in	
Length	3.54 in	11.38 in	45.5 in	
Volume	0.08 ft3	0.54 ft3	42.85 ft3	
Net weight	2.42 lb	14.51 lb	1160.66 lb	
Gross weight	2.55 lb	15.55 lb	1226.12 lb	
Packing material	Box	Carton	-	

## **Compatible products**





571608

571600

## **Similar products**







401701

401800

401211

## Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC

Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)